007008

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 1 2051109705

BHOSALE GANESH EKNATH (MUKTABATI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007009

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 2 2051109706

DAHIFALE NITIN SUDHAKAR (SUMAN)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007010 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 3 2051109691
DINESH NARHARIJI MALVE (SHAKUNTALA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I (102)
(103)
(104)
(106)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007011

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 4 2051109694

GAURAV VASANT JAWANJAJ (PUSHPALARA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



007012

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 5 2051109700

*HAGARE CHAITALI DADARAM (LATA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007013

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 7 2051109699

KALBANDE VAIJINATH KASHINATH (SUBHADRA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007014 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 8 2051109701
KAPIL SAINATH BAWANE (CHHAYA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007015 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 9 2051109696

MANE SUSHANT ANANDRAO (CHAYA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



007016

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 10 2051109709

MHALAGE KHANDU NARSING (VIMALBAI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007017

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 11 2051109707

NAGARGOJE VINOD RAMRAO (SITABAI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



007018

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 12 2051109708

NEHARKAR SHIVAJI RAMCHANDRA (LAXMI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007019

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 13 2051109695

PANDHARE AMOL DATTATRAY (LAXMI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



007020

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 14 2051109692

*PATIL SNEHAL LALASAHEB (SWATI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007021

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 15 2051109693

RAUL MANISH KISHOR (KAVITA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



007022

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 21 2051007806

*SAKAT ROHINI SHARAD (ALKA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

007023

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 16 2051109702

SHARNANGAT KIRANKUMAR SAKHARAM (RUKMINI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007024 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 17 2051109698
SHELKE WALMIK DNYANDEO (ARUNABAI)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007025 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 18 2051109703

TAMBE SAMEER SHIVRAM (AHILYABATI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007026  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 19 2051109697
THIGALE SWAPNALI SUNIL (SUNITA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007027  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 20 2051109704

TIKHE SWAPNIL RAMCHANDRA (ROHINI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020135 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 56 2051007816
SANGALE NITIN BHIMRAO (INDUMATI)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(313) (C) SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
(314) (C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028332 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 22 2051007797

AGRAWAL TUSHAR SHASHIKANT (MANGAL)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028333 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 24 2051007801
ASALKAR UMESH NANDKUMAR (ANITA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028334  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 57 2050806478

BARDOLIA PARVEZ YAKUB (FARIDA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028335 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 61 2050901465
GORE SACHIN SHAMRAO ()

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028336  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 63 2050901469

JADHAV SUNIL SUBHASH (ASHABATI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028337  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 33 2051007802
JAMDADE ABHIJEET RAMDAS (RANJANA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028338 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 35 2051007817

KANADE PRASAD SURESH (UJWALA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028339  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 65 2050901434
KAZI SOHAIL LAIQUDDIN (RAFIYA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028340  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 36 2051007764

KHAMKAR ABHIJIT ARJUN (ARCHANA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028341  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 39 2051007821
MULAJKAR PRAMOD MUKUNDRAO ()

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028342 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 69 2050806438

NIKAM AMOL MARUTI (SUMAN)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028343 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 42 2051007794
POTGHAN ROHIT ARUN (JAYASHREE)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028344  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 48 2051007809

SHINDE KISHOR LAXMANRAO (CHHAYA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028345 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 51 2051007819
SINGH ANIL KUMAR SHIV SHANKAR (VIJAY LAXMI)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028346  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 54 2051007805

VYAWAHARE PRAMIT PANDURANG (NIRMALA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028347  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 23 2051007788
AMOL BHAGWAN JADHAO (ANITABAI)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

ITT

Iv

(302)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

028348

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 26 2050901460

BHUJBAL PRAMOD EKNATH (SHAILA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I
ITT

Iv

(105)
(301)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028349  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 58 2050901436
CHAUDHARI SUHIT GOVIND (SUREKHA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028350 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 27 2051007791

*DESAI SHRUTIKA CHANDRASHEKHAR (SHUBHADA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028351  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 29 2051007813
DHANAGARE PRASAD PRADEEP (PRAJAKTA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028352 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 30 2051007768

GAIKWAD RAHUL RAJENDRA (ASHA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028353 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 32 2051007799
JADHAV KISHOR DADAJI (VIMAL)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

IT (202)
III (309)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

028354

DATE
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 34 2051007807

*KAJALE APARNA POPATRAO (NALINI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028355 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 67 2050901450
*KHAMKAR HARSHADA SHIVAJI (NANDA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028356  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 38 2051007808

KUSHTE VISHAL LAXMAN (CHITRA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028357 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 40 2051007827
NAIR SHRINATH VIJAYKUMAR (RADHIKA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028358 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 70 2050909686

PATANKAR DIGVIJAY PRAKASH (CHHAYA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028359 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 44 2051007765
RUPANAWAR AMOL VISHWASRAO (ARUNA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028360  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 47 2051007824

SHAIKH SIKANDAR RAJJAK (MANSABI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028361  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 49 2051007823
SHINDE SWAPNIL ASHOK (VAISHALI)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028362 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 71 2050901468

SHIRKE LALUPRASAD BABANRAO (JAISHRI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028363 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 50 2051007773
SILAICHIA AKIL RAKESH (DAWA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028364  BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 73 2050903328

*TANUSHREE SENGUPTA ()
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028365 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 53 2051007820
*THAKARE SAVITA ASHOK (SHOBHA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITIT (309)
(310)

Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

028366

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 55 2051007767

WAKHARE RAVINDRA RAMESH (SHANTA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



028367

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 31 2051007826

*GAWADE RANI PRAKASH (MALAN)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

028368

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 43 2051007828

*RAUT RENUKA CHANDRAKANT (NALINI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028369  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 45 2051007790
SANGHAVI HARDIK ASHOK (PRATIBHA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

028370

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 28 2051007822

DHAMDHERE PRASHANT BALASAHEB (SHAILA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(302)
(320)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028372 BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 25 2051007787
*ASHWINI ASHOK KHOBRAGADE (MANDA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028373 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 59 2050901444

GAIKWAD KIRAN SURESH (ALKA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028374  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 62 2050901452
JADHAV AMOL PRABHAKAR (MANGAL)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
IV (426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
028375 BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 66 2050901458

KHAKE PRAJAK PRABHAKAR (SUREKHA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

028376  BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 37 2051007793
*KUMBHAR CHARUSHEELA SHIVAJI (SHOBHANA)

(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

028377

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 41 2051007814

*PATIL AKANKSHA SANJAY (ARUNA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



028378

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073 SR. NO: 46 2051007786

*SARAWADE SMITA DATTU (SHARDA)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 31.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (302)
(325)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

028379

DATE
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 073  SR. NO: 52 2051007795

*SINGH RITU CHANDESHWAR (PARVATI)
(1136) PARVATIBAI MOZE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(1074) 3.S.P.M.'S IMPERIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, WAGHOLI, PUNE.

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



